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Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Thu 01/07/2021 6:30 pm GYM @ Dekalb Dekalb High School
Mon 01/18/2021 6:30 pm GYM @ Lakeland Lakeland High School
Sat 01/23/2021 11:30 am GYM - Carter Classic Cafeteria

Main Gym
Mon 02/08/2021 6:30 pm GYM v. Wayne Main Gym
Wed 02/10/2021 6:30 pm GYM v. Bishop Dwenger Main Gym
Mon 02/15/2021 6:30 pm GYM @ Homestead Homestead High School
Wed 02/17/2021 6:30 pm GYM v. East Noble Main Gym
Mon 02/22/2021 6:30 pm GYM @ Northrop Northrop High School
Thu 02/25/2021 6:30 pm GYM v. Snider Main Gym
Sat 02/27/2021 12:00 pm GYM - Sectional Cafeteria

Main Gym


